General information about company

p code 000000

= Symbol

El Symbol BALAJIAGRO
\ INEO49E01011

ne of the company

BALAJI AGRO OILS LIMITED

ether company is SME

No

s of Security

Equity Shares

e of report

Quarterly

rter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2020

e of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

reholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

ether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
, Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- |
. Promoter Group shareholder Public
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
. No No
otherwise encumbered?
Wh_ethel_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities




No Shareholding | Number of VVoting Rights held in ez
' as a % of class of securities (1X)
O No. Of Total nos. |total no. of
Category A, 0 . Pa_rtly shares shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .
gory | of harehold it underlying | held (VI1) | (calculated
shareholder ?I IaI\;e OICEIS :ﬁ;g:' y gpuit Depository | = as per Total
(n held (1V) sﬂare)s/ REEllE | (NMRALY) ) SO, Cles ) | s Total e
neld | (VD ) 1957) (V) | X eg:y (A+E
V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
g‘ 5 5485973 5485973 |51.87 5485973 5485973 |51.87
romoter
Group
Public 545 5091122 5091122 |48.13 5091122 5091122 |48.13
Non
Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
! underlying
DRs
Shares held
|
Employee
Trusts
Total 550 10577095 10577095 | 100 10577095 10577095 | 100
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa% Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full . pledged or
- Locked in .
No. Of Shares conversion of otherwise
No. of : ; shares (XII)
Shares Underlying | convertible encumbered | Number of
. Shares . " .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as (X11) equity shares
2gory : Underlying . :
shareholder | Outstanding 0 . convertible |a percentage held in
. utstanding e . As a -~
(1 convertible W securities of diluted As a % | dematerialized
" arrants ; % of ;
securities (Xi) and No. Of | share capital) of total | form (X1V)
(X) Warrants (X'): No. | total No. Shares
(Xi) (a) (VI)+(X) As | (@) |Shares|(@) | o4
a % of held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
Promoter 51.87 5485973
Group
Public 48.13 2397300




Non
Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
) underlying
DRs
Shares held
|
Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7883273
Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rig
Of. asa % of each class of securities
No. of Partly Sl\rl]c;.ré)sf ;I’r:);?elsnos. E%frleza el No of Voting (XIV) R
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .
: underlying | held (\VI1) | (calculated
Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | = as per
Shareholders (1) | (111) EZ?&GZV) :ﬂ:r'g Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Classeg: |Class| L .
e (\%) (V1) 1957) (VII) | X egy | "
V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Indian
(el OEl L el o 5485973 5485973 |51.87 5485973 548
undivided Family
1) 5 5485973 5485973 |51.87 5485973 548
Foreign
ding of
romoter 5 5485973 5485973 |51.87 5485973 548
)(1)+(A)2)
Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions
Non-institutions
Individuals -
I.Individual
B /1o 797095 797095 | 7.54 797095 797
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.




Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal |17 1847727 1847727 |17.47 1847727 184
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Ay Oy 40 2446300 2446300 |23.13 2446300 244
(specify)
3) 545 5091122 5091122 |48.13 5091122 509
nareholding
545 5091122 5091122 |48.13 5091122 509
)(2)+(B)(3)
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
22) 550 10577095 10577095 | 100 10577095 105
) 550 10577095 10577095 | 100 10577095 105
Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
_ Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number of | 1o
_ Locked pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full ocked In herwi
No. of : ) h X otherwise
Shares Sha Underlying | conversion of | Shares (XI) | oo ered | Number of
. ares . : .
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (X11) equity share
. Underlying - " :
Outstanding 0 - convertible | securities (as a held in
. utstanding " As a .
convertible Warrants securities and | percentage of As a % | demateriali:
securities | No. Of diluted share % of of total | form (X1V)
(X) Warrants capital) (X1)= |No. [total INo. o
(Xi) (a) (VI)+(X) Asa |(@) |Shares | (@) | o
% of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Indian
51.87 5485973
-Total (A)(1) 51.87 5485973
Foreign
al Shareholding of
moter and Promoter 51.87 5485973
up (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions




Non-institutions

) 7.54 131500
)) 17.47 1155000
23.13 1110800
-Total (B)(3) 48.13 2397300
al Public Shareholding
48.13 2397300
=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
al (A+B+C2) 100 7883273
al (A+B+C) 100 7883273
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

1 2 3 4 5

giw/:x‘;ﬁ VALLABHANENI | VALLABHANENI | SANGEETHA VALLABHANENI ﬁ;lrcekto

VALLABHANENI BALAJI SURAJ KUMAR | VALLABHANENI|HEMALATHA 00 back

ABIPV7236)] ABAPV6982D ABAPV6984F AARPV7512M AAYPV7411Q Total
Y1 1991131 1115400 1074142 984900 320400 5485973
/
y
S
)

1991131 1115400 1074142 984900 320400 5485973
|
|l
_18.82 10.55 10.16 9.31 3.03 51.87
>
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1991131 1115400 1074142 984900 320400 5485973
d
ot providing PAN
J
Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
Any Other (specify)
rial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
~or Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
~9ory Corporate Corporate Corporate | Corporate | Corporate | Corporate | Corporate
egory / More than 1 More than 1
e than 1 percentage of percentage of Category |Category |Category |Category |Category
entage shareholding shareholding
Srihitha Rajyalakshmi
rrl:h%ﬁéz(ras ) Refineries Poultry Products
Limited Ltd.
\ (1) AAFCS1111C [ AACCR4319Q
of the
reholders (I) ! ! 1 1 1 1 1
of fully
| up equity | 1650000 490000 200000 20900 6100 5000 3500
es held (1V)
Of Partly
I-up equity
es held (V)
Of shares
erlying
ository
eipts (VI)




Al nos.

es held

) =

)+(V)+ (V1)

1650000

490000

200000

20900

6100

5000

3500

reholding as
of total no.
hares
culated as
SCRR,

7) (V) As
of

B+C2)

15.6

4.63

1.89

0.2

0.06

0.05

0.03

nber of VVoting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

S eg: X

1650000

490000

200000

20900

6100

5000

3500

S RY

Al

1650000

490000

200000

20900

6100

5000

3500

al as a % of
al Voting
tS

15.6

4.63

1.89

0.2

0.06

0.05

0.03

Of Shares
lerlying
standing
vertible
Irities (X)

of Shares
lerlying
standing
rrants (Xi)

Of Shares
lerlying
standing
vertible
Irities and

Of
rrants (Xi)

reholding ,
%

iming full
version of
vertible
Irities (as a
entage of
ted share
tal) (X1)=

15.6

4.63

1.89

0.2

0.06

0.05

0.03




)+(X) As a
f (A+B+C2)

nber of Locked in shares (XII)

(a)

1 % of total
res held (b)

nber of

ity shares

I in
\aterialized
n (XIV)

900000

200000 0

6100 0

son for not providing PAN

son for not
v/iding PAN

Any Other (specify)

rial No.

8

9

10

11

12

2gory

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Foreign Portfolio

Investor (Category -

1)

2gory /
e than 1
entage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

ne of the
reholders (I)

Click here
to go back

N (1)

Total

of the
reholders (I)

27

36

of fully
| up equity
es held (V)

600

200

1000

64000

5000

306300

Of Partly
I-up equity
es held (V)

Of shares
erlying
ository
eipts (VI)

3l nos.
es held

600

200

1000

64000

5000

306300




200

200

0.01

1000

1000

0.61

64000

64000

0.05

5000

5000

291

306300

306300

291




nber of Locked in shares (XII)

(a)

1 % of total
res held (b)

nber of

ity shares

] in
\aterialized
n (XIV)

0 200

1000

3500

210800

son for not providing PAN

son for not
viding PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right
of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation /
acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN
Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any
other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or

any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence




