General information about company

000000
BALAJIAGRO
INE049E01011
BALAJI AGRO OILS LIMITED
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly
30-09-2020
Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- I Public
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

				$\overline{}$				$\overline{}$			
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		g Rights held s (IX)	d in ea
	Category	06	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	
egory	of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII)	(calculated as per	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total a % o (A+B
	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	5485973			5485973	51.87	5485973		5485973	51.87
	Public	545	5091122			5091122	48.13	5091122		5091122	48.13
	Non Promoter- Non Public										
	Shares underlying DRs										
	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	550	10577095			10577095	100	10577095		10577095	100
					<u>.</u> 1	/					

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding,

Number of

egory	Category of	. .	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	
egory	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
	Promoter & Promoter Group				51.87					5485973	
	Public				48.13					2397300	

	Non Promoter- Non Public						
)	Shares underlying DRs						
)	Shares held by Employee Trusts						
	Total		100			7883273	

Ta	ible II - Statemer	nt showing	sharehold	ling pa	ittern of th	ie Promot	er and Prom	oter Gro	up		
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class	_		
			No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV) R			
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Tota	
	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Promote	er and Promo	oter Group				
	Indian										
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	5485973			5485973	51.87	5485973		548	
(1)		5	5485973			5485973	51.87	5485973		548	
	Foreign										
ding of Promoter)(1)+(A)(2)		5	5485973			5485973	51.87	5485973		548	
	Table III - Statemen	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern c	of the Public	shareholder					
	Institutions										
	Non-institutions										
	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	488	797095			797095	7.54	797095		797	

	Individuals Individual shareholde holding no share capita excess of R lakhs.	ers ominal cal in	17		184772	27			1847727	7]	17.47		1847727		184
	Any Other (specify)		40		244630	00			2446300) 2	23.13		2446300		244
3)			545		509112	22			5091122	2	48.13		5091122		509
nareholding)(2)+(B)(3)			545		509112	22			5091122	2	48.13		5091122		509
	Table IV -	Stateme	ent shov	ving sh	arehold	ing pattern o	f the	e Non Pro	omoter- l	Non I	Public sha	areho	older		
(2)			550		105770	095			1057709	95 1	100		10577095		105
)			550		105770	095			1057709	95 1	100		10577095		105
Ta	ble II - St	ateme i	nt sho	wing s	shareh	holding par	tter	rn of th	e Prom	oter	and Pr		oter Gro	up	
		No. Of Shares Underly Outstar	lying	No. of Shares Underl	s :lying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	g g	Sharehol as a % assuming conversion convertible securities	g full ion of ble	Lock	nber of ked in res (XII)	Shar pled othe	res lged or erwise umbered	Numbe equity sheld in	share
		convert securiti (X)	tible	Outsta: Warrai (Xi)		securities an No. Of	nd	percentag diluted sl	ige of share	No.	As a % of total	No.	As a % of total Shares	demater form (X	riali
				()		Warrants (Xi) (a)	(capital) ((VII)+(X % of (A+	X) As a	(a)	Shares held (b)	(a)	held (b)		
			I - State		howing		,	(VII)+(X % of (A+	X) As a +B+C2)	(a)	held (b)		held (b)		
					howing	(Xi) (a)	,	(VII)+(X % of (A+	X) As a +B+C2)	(a)	held (b)		held (b)		
		Table I			showing	(Xi) (a)	ng pa	(VII)+(X % of (A+	X) As a +B+C2)	(a)	held (b)		held (b)	548597	'3
-Total (A)(1)	Table I			showing	(Xi) (a)	ng pa	(VII)+(X % of (A+ attern of t	X) As a +B+C2)	(a)	held (b)		held (b)	548597 548597	

51.87

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

5485973

Foreign

Institutions

al Shareholding of moter and Promoter

up(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

	Non-institutio	ns							
))				7.54					131500
i))				17.47					1155000
				23.13					1110800
-Total (B)(3)				48.13					2397300
al Public Shareholding =(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				48.13					2397300
	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pul	olic share	holder
al (A+B+C2)				100					7883273
al (A+B+C)				100					7883273

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

1	2	3	4	5	
VENKATA RAMAIAH VALLABHANENI	VALLABHANENI BALAJI	VALLABHANENI SURAJ KUMAR	SANGEETHA VALLABHANENI	VALLABHANENI HEMALATHA	Click here to go back
ABIPV7236J	ABAPV6982D	ABAPV6984F	AARPV7512M	AAYPV7411Q	Total
1991131	1115400	1074142	984900	320400	5485973
1991131	1115400	1074142	984900	320400	5485973
18.82	10.55	10.16	9.31	3.03	51.87
	VENKATA RAMAIAH VALLABHANENI ABIPV7236J 1991131	VENKATA RAMAIAH VALLABHANENI BALAJI ABIPV7236J ABAPV6982D 1991131 1115400 1991131 1115400	VENKATA RAMAIAH VALLABHANENI BALAJI VALLABHANENI SURAJ KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR ABIPV7236J ABAPV6982D ABAPV6984F 1991131 1115400 1074142 1991131 1115400 1074142	VENKATA RAMAIAH VALLABHANENI VALLABHANENI BALAJI VALLABHANENI SURAJ KUMAR SANGEETHA VALLABHANENI ABIPV7236J ABAPV6982D ABAPV6984F AARPV7512M 1991131 1115400 1074142 984900 1991131 1115400 1074142 984900	VENKATA RAMAIAH VALLABHANENI VALLABHANENI VALLABHANENI BALAJI VALLABHANENI SURAJ KUMAR SANGEETHA VALLABHANENI HEMALATHA VALLABHANENI HEMALATHA 1991131 1115400 1074142 984900 320400 1991131 1115400 1074142 984900 320400 1991131 1115400 1074142 984900 320400

			T		T	1
oti	ing Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX)			<u> </u>
	1991131	1115400	1074142	984900	320400	5485973
	1991131	1115400	1074142	984900	320400	5485973
	18.82	10.55	10.16	9.31	3.03	51.87
S						
)						
S						
)						
,						
•						
a	18.82	10.55	10.16	9.31	3.03	51.87
:						
oc.	ked in shares (XII)					
nai	res pledged or otherw	l vise encumbered (XIII	()			

$\overline{}$						
	1001121	1115400	1054140	004000	220.400	5 40 50 5 3
d	1991131	1115400	1074142	984900	320400	5485973
ot j	providing PAN					
,						
	Promoter Group					
		ı	ı	<u> </u>	1	

Any Other (specify)

rial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
egory	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
egory / re than 1 centage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
ne of the reholders (I)	Srihitha Refineries Limited	Rajyalakshmi Poultry Products Ltd.					
V (II)	AAFCS1111C	AACCR4319Q					
of the reholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
of fully I up equity es held (IV)	1650000	490000	200000	20900	6100	5000	3500
Of Partly l-up equity es held (V)							
Of shares erlying ository eipts (VI)							

al nos. res held I) =)+(V)+ (VI)	1650000	490000	200000	20900	6100	5000	3500
reholding as of total no. hares culated as SCRR, 7) (VIII) As of -B+C2)	15.6	4.63	1.89	0.2	0.06	0.05	0.03
nber of Votin	g Rights held in ea	ach class of securiti	es (IX)				
ss eg: X	1650000	490000	200000	20900	6100	5000	3500
ss eg:y							
al	1650000	490000	200000	20900	6100	5000	3500
al as a % of al Voting ts	15.6	4.63	1.89	0.2	0.06	0.05	0.03
Of Shares lerlying standing vertible urities (X)							
of Shares lerlying standing rrants (Xi)							
Of Shares lerlying standing vertible urities and Of rrants (Xi)							
reholding, % uming full version of vertible urities (as a centage of ted share ital) (XI)=	15.6	4.63	1.89	0.2	0.06	0.05	0.03

I)+(X) As a f (A+B+C2)								
nber of Locked in shares (XII)								
(a)								
a % of total res held (b)								
nber of ity shares I in naterialized n (XIV)	900000	0	200000	0	6100	0	0	
son for not providing PAN								
son for not viding PAN								
					•	•	•	

Any Other (specify)

rial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
egory	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	
egory / re than 1 centage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
ne of the reholders (I)						Click here to go back
N (II)						Total
of the reholders (I)	1	1	1	27	1	36
of fully I up equity es held (IV)	600	200	1000	64000	5000	306300
Of Partly l-up equity es held (V)						
Of shares erlying ository eipts (VI)						
al nos. res held	600	200	1000	64000	5000	306300
						

I) =)+(V)+ (VI)						
reholding as of total no. hares culated as SCRR, 7) (VIII) As of B+C2)	0.01	0	0.01	0.61	0.05	2.91
nber of Votin	g Rights held	in each class of	of securities (IX)			
ss eg: X	600	200	1000	64000	5000	306300
ss eg:y						
al	600	200	1000	64000	5000	306300
al as a % of al Voting ts	0.01	0	0.01	0.61	0.05	2.91
Of Shares lerlying standing vertible urities (X)						
of Shares lerlying standing rrants (Xi)						
Of Shares lerlying standing vertible irities and Of rrants (Xi)						
reholding, % uming full version of vertible urities (as a centage of ted share ital) (XI)= I)+(X) As a f (A+B+C2)	0.01	0	0.01	0.61	0.05	2.91

nber of Lock	ber of Locked in shares (XII)								
(a)									
a % of total res held (b)									
nber of ity shares I in naterialized n (XIV)	0	200	1000	3500	0	210800			
son for not p	roviding PAN								
son for not viding PAN									
					•				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence